SmartWireless® Alarm Station
SW-AV2-DV2
Detcon SmartWireless® audio-visual
alarm stations are easily and economically
deployable in both permanent and
temporary installations. These devices feature
a battery powered audio visual alarm station
designed as a wireless cordless system

SW-AV2-DV2
Accessory OptionsBattery Specifications
Order Guide
Tripod for Mounting
Mini Tripod for Mounting
7db Gain Antenna
Solar Charging Panel
Specifications subject to change without notice
See legend below to complete the part number.
Smart Rechargeable Battery (2): 4 months (no alarm condition): 5 hours (full alarm)
(-20°C to +60°C; -4°F to +140°F discharge temperature; -30°C intermittent).
Disposable “D” Cell Battery Pack (2): 8 months (no alarm condition) 8 hours (full alarm)
(-55°C to +85°C; -67°F to +185°F discharge temperature).
Part Number	 Part Number
977-2U_ _0W-1P2-_ _ 0	 Model SW-AV2-DV2 Alarm Station (1 horn, 2 strobes )
Position “6” select color of strobe 1:
Position “7” select color of strobe 2:
2 - Red
4 - Amber
5 - Green
6 - Blue
7 - Magenta
9 - Clear
Position “14”
power selection:
1 - External 24 VDC supplied
	 by customer
5 - Smart battery pack
7 - 117/220 VAC line power
	 to DC power supply
9 - 117/220 VAC line power
	 to DC power supply with stand-by
battery
D - Disposable “D” cell battery pack
Position “13”
select SmartWireless® Transceiver
2 - RXT-300 Fault Tolerant
4 - RXT-320 Mesh
Copyright © 2020 Teledyne Technologies. All rights reserved.
GF-30278B-EN.     gasandflamedetection@teledyne.com www.teledynegasandflamedetection.com
AMERICAS
4055 Technology Forest Blvd.
The Woodlands, TX 77381,
USA
Tel.: +1-713-559-9200
Fax: +1-713-893-6729
EMEA
ZI Est, Rue Orfila,
CS 20417
62027 ARRAS CEDEX, France
Tel.: +33-3-21-60-80-80
Fax: +33-3-21-60-80-00
ASIA PACIFIC
290 Guiqiao Road
Pudong, Shanghai 201206
People's Republic of China